LAXA

18/7 2015

Sektion 11

KAPFLYVNING 94 FRA LAXA D. 18.07.2015 KLOKKEN 09:30, ANTAL

DUER 401, ANTAL SLAG 64
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3 PREMIERAKR 10 + REST KR
3 PREMIERAKR 15 + RESTKR
0 PREMIERAKR 50 +RESTKR
0 PREMIERAKR 75 + RESTKR
0 PREMIERAKR 100 +REST KR
0 PREMIERAKR 0 +REST KR
5 PREMIERAKR 20 + REST KR
5 PREMIERAKR 30 +RESTKR
3 PREMIERAKR 100 + REST KR
0 PREMIERAKR 150 + REST KR
0 PREMIERAKR 200 +REST KR
0 PREMIERAKR 0 + REST KR
033-12-0687 U 1.053,49 242 1/19
915-12-7366 A 1.046,18 059 1/3
049-10-0281 A 1.042,94 049 1/8
049-12-0531 U 1.042,15 045 1/6
071-12-0040 A 1.040,84 225 1/10
049-14-0156 U 1.039,79 049 1/8
033-13-0051 U 1.035,30 033  1/11
059-11-1215 U 1.026,31 059  2/3
049-14-0181 U 1.021,02 049  2/8
059-13-0527 A 1.009,03 059 12
071-13-0809 U 1.001,15 071 13
116-14-0471 A 987,88 116 1/5
033-13-0500 A 986,40 135 1/10
242-12-0289 U 983,08 242 1/22
242-13-0064 U 982,87 242 2/22
116-13-0555 A 982,73 116  1/10
018-14-0363 U 981,68 059 17
059-13-0740 U 981,64 059  2/7
199-14-0545 U 981,20 199 1/6
242-14-0464 U 972,22 242  3/22
116-11-0468 U 964,66 116 17
199-09-0008 U 963,21 199 1/4
199-13-0542 U 961,80 116 12
135-12-0248 U 960,69 135 1/8
033-10-1037 U 958,45 049 1/8
033-10-1244 A 957,41 033 2/11
242-12-0374 U 952,76 242 17
033-13-0138 A 939,48 033  1/25
059-14-0891 A 933,99 059  3/7
116-13-0519 A 932,03 116  2/10
242-14-0087 U 931,85242  2/7
033-14-2131 U 927,04 033  2/25
071-14-0163 A 920,22 071 1/14
116-11-0766 U 917,05 116  3/10
033-14-2740 A 916,07 033 1/5
059-12-0656 U 910,76 059 13
033-13-0969 A 910,33 033 13
116-12-0496 A 907,77 116 1/5
199-14-0125 A 901,16 199  1/10
242-14-0433 U 891,27 242  4/22
225-13-0016 U 889,36 225 1/5
199-13-0328 A 886,24 199 1/13
225-13-0397 U 884,13 225 2/10
033-08-0745 A 878,11 033 3/11
199-14-0099 A 878,05 199 2/13
242-14-0157 A 877,82 242 2/19
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ULRIK L. LARSEN
JORGEN HAUGE

K & K SORENSEN
HARRY S@RUP
TUNCER SAHIN
STEEN & BESIM

M. YOUNAS

JORGEN HAUGE

K & K SORENSEN
KIM HOLGERSEN
MUHMMAD AYUB
RENE LARSEN

TEAM STENZEL
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
EJGIL JACOBSEN
KELD FREDERICIA
ISMAIL KUSLU
MARTIN BEKKER
TEAM LENTZ

M. YOUNAS
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
JAN BO RASMUSSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
JAN BO RASMUSSEN
CLAUS NIELSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
BENNY JORGENSEN
TOBIAS BAUER
TEAM NIELSEN
S@REN LARSEN
GUNNER FOGTMANN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
BO SGRENSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
TUNCER SAHIN

M. YOUNAS
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
ULRIK L. LARSEN
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350
100
125
50
50
225
50

50
50
50
50
50
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47 242-13-0620 A
48 071-11-0377 U
49 116-12-0682 U
50 225-13-0532 U
51 242-12-0398 U
52 033-12-0781 A
53 199-12-0318 U
54 242-12-0320 A
55 049-14-0371 A
56 071-13-0540 U
57 116-13-0617 A
58 225-11-0262 U
59 116-13-0682 A
60 033-13-0508 U
61 116-13-0380 A
62 033-10-1223 A
63 049-13-0264 U
64 116-12-0806 U
65 049-14-0262 U
66 242-13-0035 A
67 059-14-0890 A
68 033-12-0835 U
69 116-14-0541 U
70 049-12-0539 U
71 002-13-0620 U
72 033-11-0994 U
73 045-12-0270 A
74 033-13-0169 U
75 059-14-0864 U
76 071-12-0530 A
77 059-11-1223 A
78 242-14-0102 A
79 135-13-0387 A
80 225-13-0861 U
81 135-12-0507 U
82 116-14-0144 A
83 071-11-1500 U
84 116-13-0543 A
85 199-14-0114 U
86 242-12-0278 A
87 225-13-0327 U
88 071-13-0814 U
89 135-13-0139 U
90 071-14-0230 A
91 225-14-0629 A
92 033-14-2110 U

877,59 242
875,08 071
869,59 116
869,42 225
864,55 242
860,97 242
854,45 199
854,03 242
850,23 049
846,28 071
844,56 116
844,20 225
842,59 135
841,35 033
841,28 116
839,36 033
835,36 049
824,91 071
822,68 049
821,34 242
820,29 059
817,44 242
816,43 116
816,18 045
814,45 045
810,35 033
808,51 045
808,16 033
806,96 059
806,27 071
803,19 059
802,91 242
796,98 135
794,64 225
793,18 135
788,15 116
786,72 225
784,58 116
781,49 199
778,87 242
778,75 225
778,12 071
776,71 135
776,32 071
773,94 225
772,48 033
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ULRIK L. LARSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
STEFFEN HANSEN
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
NADEM AL-ROBAI
LARS NIELSEN
SUSAN & STEEN
DENNIS MADSEN
RENE LARSEN
HANS-PETER ERRATH
DENNIS MACHON
JONAS V. MADSEN
S@OREN LARSEN

M. YOUNAS

K & K SORENSEN
DANNY JORGENSEN
TEAM LENTZ
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
KJELD & BERILL
HARRY S@RUP

N. J. STEFFENSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
BJARNE JANIK

JAN BO RASMUSSEN
TOBIAS BAUER

JAN JORGENSEN
JORGEN HAUGE
ULRIK L. LARSEN
B&K VILHELMSEN
HANS-PETER ERRATH
B&K VILHELMSEN
EJGIL JACOBSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
GUNNER FOGTMANN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
MUHMMAD AYUB
MARTIN BEKKER
PREBEN & HANNE
TUNCER SAHIN

JAN BO RASMUSSEN
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242-13-0615 U
045-11-0084 U
242-13-0216 A
033-12-0090 A
059-13-0576 U
116-08-0627 A
199-13-0257 U
059-14-0883 U

766,68 242
765,44 045
764,84 242
762,48 033
762,21 049
761,44 116
757,96 199
756,60 059

7119
1/6
2/12
3/9
4/8
12
2/6
5/7

ULRIK L. LARSEN
FINN GALLE

LARS NIELSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN

K & K SORENSEN

M & M.B. JENSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
ERIK HENRIKSEN

728
727
726
724
724
723
719
718
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55



